  JW5062T/JW5062TF
18V/4A
             Sync. Step-Down Converter
Preliminary Specifications Subject to Change without Notice
JW5062T /JW5062TF Rev.0.7              JoulWatt® Proprietary Information. Patent Protected.                           1
2022/04/21                               Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
DESCRIPTION
The JW®5062T and JW®5062TF are monolithic

JW5062T /JW5062TF Rev.0.7              JoulWatt® Proprietary Information. Patent Protected.                           2
2022/04/21                               Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
ORDER INFORMATION
Notes：
T PB
edoc tcudorP
 WYWJ
edoc lortnoc lanretnI
)2
)1
.oN traP
edoC egakcaP
)ebut snaem ti ,nwohs ton si”RT”fI(leeR dna epaT
eerF BP
FR#WJ
edoc keeW
rebmun toL:2eniL
edoc raeYOGOL ttawluoJ
:1eniL
DEVICE1) PACKAGE TOP MARKING2)
JW5062TTSOTB#TRPBF TSOT23-6
JW2C□
YW□□□
JW5062TTSOTC#TRPBF TSOT23-8
JW2D□
YW□□□
JW5062TFTSOTB#TRPBF TSOT23-6
JWDE□
YW□□□
DEVICE INFORMATION
PIN CONFIGURATION
TOP VIEW
6-23TSOT
FB
EN
BSTGND
SW
VIN 3
2
1
4
5
6
MODE5PG 4
8-23TSOT
FB
EN
BSTGND
SW
VIN 3
2
1
6
7
8
DEVICE1) Operation Mode at light load Function Package
JW5062TTSOTB#TRPBF PFM - TSOT23-6
JW5062TTSOTC#TRPBF PFM /FCCM Selectable PG TSOT23-8
JW5062TFTSOTB#TRPBF FCCM - TSOT23-6
JW5062T/JW5062TF                                    JoulWatt
JW5062T /JW5062TF Rev.0.7              JoulWatt® Proprietary Information. Patent Protected.                           3
2022/04/21                               Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATING1）
VIN, EN, MODE Pin …...........................................................................................................-0.3V to 25V
SW Pin ......................................................................................-0.3V (-6V for 10ns) to 25V (26V for 10ns)